Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

23/03/14
19/01/13
12/05/13
11/05/14
01/12/13
26/04/14
21/09/13
27/10/13
05/04/14
15/09/12
18/01/14
28/10/12
26/02/12
13/05/12
271111
21/01112
23/10/11
19/11/11
27/06/11
17/09/11
22/05/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
20/11/10
08/05/11
24/04/11

47NN

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

St Neots Swans Open

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Milton Keynes November Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Fldial Palali;a Meae Aaas

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

St Neots
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Bletchley
Aylesbury

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
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43.47
43.81
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.14
35.43
35.94
33.87
36.54
35.38
35.90
35.56
35.01
34.85
36.70
36.50
37.15
37.10
38.02
37.25
38.44
38.08
40.00
39.97
40.72
42.41
42,58
43.81
41.47
41.81
43.47
42.41
42.62
47.82
45.93
46.00
50.04
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28/11/10
16/04/11
07/03/10
13/02/10
24/04/10
24/01/10

Date

11/05/14
26/04/14
05/04/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
27/10/113
21/09/13
12/05/13
19/01/13
28/10/12
15/09/12
13/05/12
26/02/12
21/01/12
271111
19/11/11
23/10/11
17/09/11
27/06/11
22/05/11
08/05/11
24/04/11
16/04/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
20/11/10
17/10/10
24/04/10
07/03/10
13/02/10
24/01/10
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Hitchin Open Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

St Neots Swans Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Hitchin Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open
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Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
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Aylesbury
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DIyyIeswdue
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under
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